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**Not a field replaceable part.

J7641
J7642
J7673
J7674

J7649
J7650
J7652
J7653
J7654
J7655
J7656
J7657
J7658

J7659
J7660
J7661

J7662

J7663

J7664
J7665
J7466
J7667
J7668
J7669
J7670
J7450
J7456
J7671

PART NO.

122653-01
122653-02
800064-01
800064-03
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122842-03
122842-04
122842-01
122842-02
123781-01
123781-02
123210-01
123210-02
122652-01

-

121431-01
111913-02
122919-01
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110037-01
20280

123182-01
123181-01
123211-01
125104-01
125104-02
127336-02
126736-03
127334-02
127334-03
127335-01

Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Astria Sentinel 36/42 Parts List

DESCRIPTION

Door Assembly, 36"

Door Assembly, 42°

Bottom Door Assembly, 36
Bottom Door Assembly, 42°
Face Assembly, 36

Face Assembly, 42°

Spacer, Clearance

Firebox Face

Hearth Assembly, 36" NG
Hearth Assembly, 36" Propane/LP
Hearth Assembly, 42" NG
Hearth Assembly, 42" Propane/LP
Hearth Assembly, 36° NG, High Altitude
Hearth Assembly, 42* NG, High Altitude
Grate, 36"

Grate, 42°

Door Latch

Firebox Leg

Firebox Bottom

Gasket, 36"

Gasket, 42

Draft Diverter

Air Exchange

5" Gasket

5" Inner Connector

A/E Insulation

Firebox Surround

Firebox Top

Relief Assembly

Relief Bracket

Top Plerum  WWW . WO OdH
Rear Plenum

5" Gasket

Connector, 8 x 3.25"

36" Fireplace Surround

42" Fireplace Surround
Electrical Duct Assembly
Fireplace Handle

Refractory Retainer

Top Spacer

Top Insulation

Fireplace Top

Hearth Side Spacer

Hearth Front Spacer

Log #1

Log #2

Log #3

Draft Shield 36"

Draft Shield 42"

Rail, Barrier 36

Rail, Barrier 42°

Barrier, 36

Barrier, 42*

Sentinel36TEN  Sentinel36TEP  Senlinel42TEN  Sentinel42TEP

F1577 & F1578 F1579 & F1580 F1581 & F1582 F1583 & F1584

F2288 & F2289 F2290 & F2291 F2292 & F2293 F2294 & F2295
. .

2
Q

Retainer, Safety Barrier
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KEY CATALOG

NO. NO.  PART NO.

1 iJ7683 122839-02

: J7684 122839-01

3 1J7685 112371-15
J7686 23100
J7687 23101
J7688 23567

4 1J7689 11214

5 147692 116573-01

6 .

7 147693 122122-01
J7694 122122-02
J7695 123783-01

8 .

9 1J7696 14296

10 1J7697 112371-15
J7698 23100
J7699 24771
J7698 23100

1 1 LA d

12 1J7700 114027-01

13 147701 14399

14 147720 111817-06

15 17723 111817-09

16 P

17 (47724 122116-01
J7725 122117-01
J7726 123782-01

18 107727 112823-01

19 1J7728 122118-01

20 1J7729 122119-01

21 iJ7730 122121-01

22 7731 122860-01

23 147732 125243-01

24 .

25 {J7765 123560-01

| ——— |
J7766 122120-01
J7769 122123-01
J7770 112799-01
J777 26839
J7772 GAGD60
J7773 VTA-LS5-2
J7774 14253

Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

DESCRIPTION

Burner Tube, 36°

Burner Tube, 42°

Front Burner Assembly

Rear Orifice, #47 NG

Rear Orifice, #56 Propane/LP
Rear Orifice, #44 NG

Rear Orifice, #55 Propane/LP
Bulkhead Fitting

Washer, Fit 7/8"x1'/s" 0D
Log/Burner Base

Pilot, NG

Pilot, Propane/LP

Pilot, NG High Altitude

Pilot Shield

Elbow, Street 3/8"

Front Orifice, #47 NG

Front Orifice, #56 Propane/LP
Front Orifice, #42 NG \A/ W W . W
Front Orifice, #56 Propane/LP
Base

Grommet SC 1/2° ID 1 /4" OD
90° Elbow, Brass 3/8" Tube x 3/8" NPT
Flex tube Dormont, 3/8" Dia. x 11°
Flex tube Dormont, 3/8" Dia. x 24*
Pilot Bracket

Dexen Valve, NG

Dexen Valve, LP

Dexen Vaive, NG High Altitude 3.8
Brass T-Fitting 3/8"

Control Module

Battery Relay

Battery Pack

Valve Bracket

Remote Control Kit

Log Assembly, 36"

Log Assembly, 42°

Base Valve

PARTS AVAILABLE NOT SHOWN

Wire Harness Relay
AC Adapter 3V
Ember Hakes Kit
Rockwool

Lava Rock Kit

Log Scrap Kit

Sentinel36TEN  Sentinel36TEP
(F1577 & F1578) (F1579 & F1580)
(F2288 & F2289) (F2290 & F2201)

30° Flex Line

joodmanspart

Sentinel42TEN  Sentinel42TEP
(F1581 & F1582) (F1583 & F1584)
(F2202 & F2203) (F2204 & F2205) QTY.
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KEY
NO.

1

KEY
NO.

CATALOG
NO.

J7791
J7792
J7793
J7794
J7795
J7796
J7797
J7798
J7799
J7800
J7801
J7802
J7803
J7804
J7805
J7806
J7807
J7808

CATALOG
NO.

J7809
J7810
J7811
J7812
J7813
J7814
J7815
J7816
J7817
J7818
J7819
J7820
J7821
J7822
J7823
J7824
J7825
J7826

PART NO.

125124-02
125088-02
125123-02
125087-02
125126-02
125090-02
125125-02
125089-02
125128-02
125092-02
125127-02
125091-02
125129-02
125093-02
125131-02
125095-02
125130-02
125094-02

PART NO.
125124-01
125088-01
125123-01
125087-01
125126-01
125090-01
125125-01
125089-01
125128-01
125092-01
125127-01
125001-01
125129-01
125093-01
125131-01
125095-01
125130-01
125094-01

Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

DESCRIPTION

Rear Refractory, Herringbone 42" Red
Rear Refractory, Herringbone 36" Red
Rear Refractory, Stacked 42" Red
Rear Refractory, Stacked 36" Red

Left Refractory, Herringbone 42° Red
Left Refractory, Herringbone 36" Red
Left Refractory, Stacked 42° Red

Left Refractory, Stacked 36" Red
Right Refractory, Herringbone 42° Red
Right Refractory, Herringbone 36° Red
Right Refractory, Stacked 42" Red
Right Refractory, Stacked 36" Red

Left Front Refractory 42" Red

Left Front Refractory 36" Red

Center Front Refractory 42" Red
Center Front Refractory 36" Red

Right Front Refractory 42° Red

Right Front Refractory 36" Red

DESCRIPTION

Rear Refractory, Herringbone 42° White
Rear Refractory, Herringbone 36° White
Rear Refractory, Stacked 42° White
Rear Refractory, Stacked 36" White

Left Refractory, Herringbone 42" White
Left Refractory, Herringbone 36" White
Left Refractory, Stacked 42° White

Left Refractory, Stacked 36" White
Right Refractory, Herringbone 42" White
Right Refractory, Herringbone 36° White
Right Refractory, Stacked 42" White
Right Refractory, Stacked 36" White

Left Front Refractory 42" White

Left Front Refractory 36" White

Center Front Refractory 42° White
Center Front Refractory 36" White

Right Front Refractory 42° White

Right Front Refractory 36" White
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